

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE No: COMPA.Nos.208 & 210 of 2010 and 61
& 62 of 2023**

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.10.2024	<p><u>MB,J</u></p> <p>Mr.Rama Subbaiah, learned counsel for the applicant(s) in COMPA Nos.208 and 210 of 2010.</p> <p>Mr.G.Sundaresan, learned counsel for the applicant(s) in COMPA Nos.61 and 62 of 2023.</p> <p>Ms.P.Swathi Menon, learned counsel representing Mr.G.Kalyan Chakravarthy, learned Standing Counsel for Official Liquidator for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Learned counsel shall get ready in the matter.</p> <p>List this matter on 22.10.2024 as prayed for.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MB,J</u></p> <p><i>nsp/ynk</i></p>	