

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA.Nos. 208, 210 of 2010 & 61 and 62 & 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	25.02.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> List these matters in 25.03.2026. B/o dv	