

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: COMPA Nos.208 & 210 of 2010, 61 & 62 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------------|-------------|--|--|
| 23. | 25.03.2026 | <p><u>TMD,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel on either side submitted that similar matters i.e., COMPA Nos. 281 of 2010 and batch are coming up for hearing before the Coordinate Bench of this Court and seeks time in these matters.</p> <p>List these matters on 22.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TMD,J</u> PRN</p> | <p>Transferred to IO folder before corrections</p> |

| SL. NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|-------------------|-------------|--------------|------------------------|
| | | | |